

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26522/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2011 in WP No.5668/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BALDAURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Pandey, Adv.
 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

 Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.
 Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
 Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2014.
In the meantime, parties may file additional
documents.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER