

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26522/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/09/2011
in WP No. 5668/2010 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At
Bilaspur)

BALDAURAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for substitution, exemption from filing O.T. and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Pandey, Advn
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal ,Adv.

Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
The application for substitution is allowed.
Let the legal representatives of deceased petitioner be

brought on record.

Cause title be amended accordingly.
I.A. No. 3 stands disposed of.
Post the matter after six weeks on non-miscellaneous day.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.17
17:02:48 IST
Reason:

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER