

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Civil Appeal No(s). 6954/2015

BALDAURAM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Baij Nath Patel, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and the respondents has not
filed statement of case till date.

Let the matter be processed for listing before Hon'ble Court
as per rules.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

JG